OPERATING
ROOM
ESSENTIALS
THE COMPLETE
SOLUTION
YOU CAN TRUST
Laparoscopic Access
Catalogue

CLEARIFY™
VISUALIZATION SYSTEM� 19
ORDER INFORMATION � 20
2
Bladeless
Bladed
Optical
Blunt
DEVON™
NEEDLE COUNTERS
VERSAONE™ TROCARS
One complete solution.
3
VersaOne™ Optical Trocars
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH UNITS/BOX
ONB5STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB5SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 70 mm 6
ONB5LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 150 mm 6
ONB5STF2C VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with an Extra Standard
Fixation Cannula
5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 11 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 11 mm 150 mm 6
ONB12STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12STS VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Smooth Cannula
5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 70 mm 6
ONB12LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 150 mm 6
ONB15STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 15 mm 100 mm 6
4
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocars

Single Use Sleeves and Seals
For use with VersaStep™ Reusable Cannula and Dilator
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VSR101000 VersaStep™ Radially Ezpandable Sleeve 6
VSR100005 VersaStep™ Reposable 5  mm
VersaSeal™ Plus Seal with Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VSR100812P VersaStep™ Plus Reposable 5  mm – 12  mm 6
175770 VersaSeal™ 5  mm Seal 6
175772P VersaSeal™ Plus 5  mm – 12  mm Seal Only 6
Reusable Needle and Dilators (Standard Length)
For use with Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ Reusable Radiolucent Cannula
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOXQTY
VSR110000
VersaStep™ Short Reposable
Insufflation/Access Needle 14 Gauge
1
VSR101005
VersaStep™ Reposable 5  mm
Titanium Dilator
1
VSR101010
VersaStep™ Reposable 10  mm
Titanium Dilator
1
VSR101011
VersaStep™ Reposable 11  mm
Titanium Dilator
1
VSR101012
VersaStep™ Reposable 12  mm
Titanium Dilator
1
REPOSABLE TROCARS
14
PowerShield™ Reusable Radiolucent Cannulas
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
177794 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 5  mm 1
177801
Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 5  mm Short
(not compatible with VersaStep™ Short Reposable)
1
177797 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 10  mm 1
177800 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 11  mm 1
177798 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 12  mm 1
VersaStep™ Short Reposable Access System
Single Use Sleeves and Seals
For use with VersaStep™ PowerShield™ Short Reusable Radiolucent Cannula
and Reusable Dilator
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VSR100800 VersaStep™ Short Reposable
Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VSR107005
VersaStep™ Short Reposable 5  mm VersaSeal™
with Radially Expandable Sleev

This is an access device used in open and MIS surgeries to help protect the wound site
from contamination and aid in retraction for better visualization.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
WPXSM24 Wound Protector Extra Small Incision Size 2–4 cm 5
WPSM256 Wound Protector Small Incision Size 2.5–6 cm 5
WPMD509 Wound Protector Medium Incision Size 5 – 9 cm 5
WPLG914 Wound Protector Large Incision Size 9–14 cm 5
WPLGR914 Wound Protector Large with retraction ring Incision Size 9–14 cm 5
WPXLGR1117 Wound Protector Extra Large with retraction ring Incision Size 11–17 cm 5
Maximized Exposure.
Optimized Protection.
18
VersaOne™ Optical Trocars
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH UNITS/BOX
ONB5STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB5SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 70 mm 6
ONB5LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 mm 150 mm 6
ONB5STF2C VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Dual Fixation Cannula
5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 11 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 11 mm 150 mm 6
ONB12STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12STS VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Smooth Cannula
5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 70 mm 6
ONB12LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 150 mm 6
ONB15STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar
with Fixation Cannula
5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
CLEARIFY™
VISUALIZATION SYSTEM
Clearify™ Visualization System
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
21-345 Clearify™ Visualization System 10
Perfomance you can see,
from start to close.
19
ORDER
INFORMATION
VersaOne™ Trocars – page 3
VersaOne™ Optical Trocars
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH UNITS/BOX
ONB5STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB5SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 70 mm 6
ONB5LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 150 mm 6
ONB5STF2C VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with an Extra Standard Fixation Cannula 5 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 11 mm 100 mm 6
ONB11LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 11 mm 150 mm 6
ONB12STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12STS VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Smooth Cannula 5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
ONB12SHF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 70 mm 6
ONB12LGF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 150 mm 6
ONB15STF VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocars
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH BOX QTY
B5STF VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 100 mm 6
B5STS VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula 5 mm 100 mm 6

Bladeless Trocars – page 7
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocars
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH UNITS/BOX
NONB5STF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 100 mm 6
NONB5SHF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 70 mm 6
NONB5LGF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 mm 150 mm 6
NONB11STF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 11 mm 100 mm 6
NONB12STF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
NONB12STS VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Smooth Cannula 5 – 12 mm 100 mm 6
NONB12SHF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 70 mm 6
NONB12LGF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 12 mm 150 mm 6
NONB15STF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 15 mm 100 mm 6
NONB15LGF VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula 5 – 15 mm 150 mm 6
VersaStep™ Plus Single Use Radially Expendable Access System
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VS070000 VersaStep™ Short Insufflation/Access Needle, 14 Gauge 12
S100000 Step™ Insufflation/Access Needle, 14 Gauge
Compatible with Step™ and VersaStep™ Plus Access Systems
10
VS150000 VersaStep™ Long Insufflation/Access Needle,4 Gauge 12
VS100700 VersaStep™ Short Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VS101000 VersaStep™ Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VS101500 Long Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VS100015 VersaStep™ 15 mm Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VS100705 VersaStep™ Short 5 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101005 VersaStep™ Standard 5 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101505 VersaStep™ Long 5 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS100711P VersaStep™ Plus Short 11 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101011P VersaStep™ Plus Standard 11 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS100712P VersaStep™ Plus Short 12 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101012P VersaStep™ Plus Standard 12 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101512P VersaStep™ Plus Long 12 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
VS101015P VersaStep™ Plus Standard 15 mm Cannula and Dilator with Radially Expandable Sleeve 3
21
Mini Step™ Single Use Radially Expandable Access System
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
S110000 Step™ Short Insufflation/Access Needle, 14 Gauge

Thoracic Access – page 14
Thoracoport™ Single Use Trocars with Non‑conductive Sleeves
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
179305 Thoracoport™ 5.5 mm for instrument up to 6 mm, Single Use Trocar, non Conductive Sleeve 12
179301 Thoracoport™ 10.5 mm for instrument up to 11 mm, Single Use Trocar, non Conductive Sleeve 12
179303 Thoracoport™ 11.5 mm for instrument up to 12 mm, Single Use Trocar, non Conductive Sleeve 12
179307 Thoracoport™ 15 mm for instrument up to 16,5 mm, Single Use Trocar, non Conductive Sleeve 12
Reposable trocars – page 15
VersaStep™ Reposable Access System Single Use Sleeves and Seals
For use with VersaStep™ Reusable Cannula and Dilator
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VSR101000 VersaStep™ Radially Ezpandable Sleeve 6
VSR100005 VersaStep™ Reposable 5 mm, VersaSeal™ Plus Seal with Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VSR100812P VersaStep™ Plus Reposable 5 mm – 12 mm 6
175770 VersaSeal™ 5 mm Seal 6
175772P VersaSeal™ Plus 5 mm – 12 mm Seal Only 6
Reusable Needle and Dilators (Standard Length)
For use with Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ Reusable Radiolucent Cannula
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOXQTY
VSR110000 VersaStep™ Short Reposable Insufflation/Access Needle 14 Gauge 1
VSR101005 VersaStep™ Reposable 5 mm Titanium Dilator 1
VSR101010 VersaStep™ Reposable 10 mm Titanium Dilator 1
23
VSR101011 VersaStep™ Reposable 11 mm Titanium Dilator 1
VSR101012 VersaStep™ Reposable 12 mm Titanium Dilator 1
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOXQTY
PowerShield™ Reusable Radiolucent Cannulas
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
177794 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 5 mm 1
177801 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 5 mm Short (not compatible with VersaStep™ Short Reposable) 1
177797 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 10 mm 1
177800 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 11 mm 1
177798 Versaport™ RT PowerShield™ 12 mm 1
VersaStep™ Short Reposable Access System Single Use Sleeves and Seals
For use with VersaStep™ PowerShield™ Short Reusable Radiolucent Cannula and Reusable Dilator
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
VSR100800 VersaStep™ Short Reposable Radially Expandable Sleeve 6
VSR107005 VersaStep™ Short Reposable 5 mm VersaSeal™ with Radially Expandable Sleev 6
175770 VersaSeal™ 5 mm Seal 6
175772P VersaSeal™ Plus 5 mm – 12 mm 6
PowerShield™ Short Reposable Radiolucent Cannulas
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY